
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

DECEMBER 2019 Departure Times:
Tuesday, December 3, 2019 - SP - "Elf”

1020 - Tyrone Gardens 

1040 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, December 4, 2019 - Twisted Teapot -

Holiday Tea

1155 - Tyrone Gardens 

1215 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, Dec 5 & 12, 2019 - ST AUG LTS #1 & #2

0800 - Tyrone Gardens 

0820 - Seminole Home Depot

Thur & Wed, Dec 5 & 18, 2019 - Gaylord Palm Xmas

1125 - Tyrone Gardens 

1145 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, December 7, 2019 - Holy Land

0840 - Tyrone Gardens

0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, December 8, 2019 - BILTMORE XMAS

0800 - Tyrone Gardens

0820 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 - BP - "Sounds of XMAS"

0855 - Seminole Home Depot

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 - Detwilers

1000 - Seminole Home Depot

1020 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, December 19, 2019 - LUNCH BUNCH -

Cooper's Hawk

1010 - Tyrone Gardens

1030 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, December 20, 2019 - Christmas Wonderland 

1510 - Tyrone Gardens

1530 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, December 21, 2019 - OBP - "Christmas Carol"

0855 - Seminole Home Depot

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Wednesday, December 25, 2019 - XMAS IN FT MYERS

1300 - Seminole Home Depot

1320 - Tyrone Gardens

Tuesday, December 31, 2019 - Immokalee New Years

1120 - Seminole Home Depot 

1140 - Tyrone Gardens

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!

JANUARY 2020 Departure Times:
Sunday, January 5, 2020 - "Aladdin" Straz

1700 - Tyrone Gardens

1720 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, January 12, 2020 - SP - "Million Dollar 

Quartet"

1020 - Tyrone Gardens

1040 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 - Miami/Key West

0800 - Seminole Home Depot

0820 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, January 16, 2020 - Lunch Bunch -

Texas Roadhouse

0940 - Tyrone Gardens

1000 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, January 19, 2020 - OBP - "Weekend 

Comedy"

0855 - Seminole Home Depot

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 - Circle the Bay

0940 - Tyrone Gardens

1000 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, January 23, 2020 - "Magic & 

Mayhem"

0840 - Seminole Home Depot

0900 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, January 25, 2020 - Dade City 

Kumquat Festival

0820 - Tyrone Gardens

0840 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 - BP - "Grumpy Old 

Men - The Musical"

0855 - Seminole Home Depot

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, January 30, 2020 - "Sin, Sex & CIA" -

Just for Laughs

1040 - Tyrone Gardens

1100 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, January 31, 2020 - Marina Jack’s

0940 - Seminole Home Depot

1000 - Tyrone Gardens


